

M.Ex. 11 of 2013 (R 60/2017)

Order no: 35, date: 03-04-2019

Previous order dated 29-01-2019 not yet complied with.

Comply same at once.

To 12-07-2019 for report of the receiver.

District Judge  
Paschim Medinipur