

M.Exn.- 11 of 2013(60/2017)

J.O. No -WB01132

present-Soumendra Nath Das,Ld. District Judge,Paschim Medinipur

Order no- 40 dt 15.03.2021

Today is fixed for awaiting report.

No step is taken by Dhr.

No report has been received.

Dhr. is directed to take step I/d necessary order will be passed against him.

Fix 12-07-2021 for appearance and awaiting report.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur