

M.Ex- 11 of 2013 (R – 60 /2017 )  
J.O. No -WB01132

Order no- 42 dt 06.01.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and awaiting report.

No step is taken by the Dhr.

As per order of High Court Notification No: 5361 dated : 01-01-2022 the case is adjourned today.

Fix 24-05-2022 for appearance and awaiting report.

District Judge  
Paschim Medinipur