

Money Execution No.11 of 2013

Order No.47 dtd. 14.09.2023

Today is fixed for awaiting report from the receiver and order.

No steps is taken by the parties.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 08.12.2023 for awaiting report from the receiver and order.

Dicct and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur